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Nome
KALIFA
RISCO TORTO
RABISCO
AT
VAN BRAND
CALEB
LUKE VADER
DIAMANTE NEGRO
CAPITAO
SIDERAL
SEPULTURA
LEGIONARIO
ZIG ZAG
ACHILES
DARTH MAUL JR
CONTAGEM WPS
MARRETA
RICOCHETE
PALITO
BIQUINHO

Anilha
SAPE
sape
amacap
sape
sape
SAPE
sape
sape
sape
SAPE
SAPE
sape
amacap
amacap
SAPE
sape
sape
sape
sape

eco sape sab

Dono
ALBERT
MARCO PEZ&o
PEZAO
ALBERT
SALVADOR
PAULO FERRAR
JULINHO
CLEYTON
DEMIER
ALBERT
MARCELO OLIVEIRA
RONALDINHO
TULIO
CARLOS
PAULAO
ARMANDO GOMES
LUCA
ALBERT
LUCA
ROBERTINHO

BICUDO 22/10/2022
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
RIO
SAO GONGALO
RIO
RIO
NITEROI
RIO
NITEROI
NIT
NIT
RIO
NIT
SG
NITEROI
MARICA
RIO
AR
RIO
RIO
RIO
NITEROI

10/15 min Pontos

0/93317
0/84766
0/80741
0/71060
0/63846
0/63659
0/63246
0/63224
0/60578
0/60037
0/55377
0/55040
0/52906
0/52060
0/51437
0/45754
0/44566
0/44008
0/43762
0/42931

23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

(e¢]

N Wk~ a0 N

22/05/2024 18:46

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



